
Name Division Department

Margret Douglas Academic Affairs College of Business

Lorneth Peters Academic Affairs Center for Teaching & Learning

Ashlee Spearman Academic Affairs Quality Enchancement Plan

Donna Conklin Academic Affairs Social Work

Janice Poindexter Academic Affairs Distance Education

Crystal Faulkner Academic Affairs Distance Education

Sherry Kendrick Academic Affairs Institutional Research & Effectiveness

Lisa Phelps Academic Affairs Distance Education

Michele McGowan Academic Affairs Admissions

Jessica D'Alimonte Academic Affairs Languages & Literature

Debbie Hamilton Academic Affairs Laboratory Manager 

Cherylle Ward Academic Affairs Academic Support

Denise Hemingway Academic Affairs Library

Dominic Croll Academic Affairs Library

Doug Catellier Academic Affairs Geographical Information Systems

Brandi Bickham Academic Affairs Technical Support Coordinator

Loretia Duncan Academic Affairs RODP Instruction

Jessica Edwards Academic Affairs Office of the Registrar

Mathew Kilpatrick Academic Affairs College of Business

Andrew Robinson Academic Affairs Office of Student Financial Aid

Charles Booth

Advancement, Communications 

& Strategic Initiatives Public Relations & Marketing

Jerica Swiger

Advancement, Communications 

& Strategic Initiatives University Advancement

Cindy Jarrell Finance & Administration Student Accounts 

Shanon Manly Finance & Administration Student Accounts

Tammy Silva Finance & Administration Auxiliary Services

Jennie Rhodes Finance & Administration University Facilities 

Janetta Stanley Finance & Administration Physical Plant

Yolanda Clayton Finance & Administration Information Technology

Patrice Dubinin Finance & Administration Accounting Services

Justin Massman Finance & Administration Accounting Services

Jeff Moore Finance & Administration Wharehouse

Charyl Ramsey Finance & Administration Public Safety

John Wood Finance & Administration Information Technology

Taylor Mott Other & Athletics Women's Volleyball

Sara Robson Other & Athletics Athletic Administration

Cecil Wilson Student Affairs Housing, Residence Life & Dining Services

Jolann Baldwin Student Affairs Student Conduct

Tonika East Student Affairs Career Services

Marcelius Braxton Student Affairs African American Cultural Center

Kelly Carpenter Student Affairs Student Life & Engagement

Jasmin Linares Student Affairs Military Student Center

Angela Leonard Student Affairs African American Cultural Center



Elitha Johnson Student Affairs Disability Services



Email Term Expiration

douglasm@apsu.edu 2020

petersl@apsu.edu 2020

spearmana@apsu.edu 2020

conklind@apsu.edu 2020

poindexterj@apsu.edu 2020

faulknerc@apsu.edu 2020

kendricks@apsu.edu 2020

phelpsl@apsu.edu 2020

mcgowanm@apsu.edu 2020

dalimontej@apsu.edu 2020

hamiltond@apsu.edu 2020

wardca@apsu.edu 2020

hemingwayd@apsu.edu 2020

crolld@apsu.edu 2020

catellierd@apsu.edu 2020

bickhamb@apsu.edu 2021

duncanl@apsu.edu 2021

edwardsje@apsu.edu 2021

kilpatrickm@apsu.edu 2021

robinsona@apsu.edu 2021

boothcw@apsu.edu 2020

swigerj@apsu.edu 2021

jarrellc@apsu.edu 2021

manlys@apsu.edu 2020

silvat@apsu.edu 2020

rhodesj@apsu.edu 2020

stanleyjk@apsu.edu 2020

claytony@apsu.edu 2020

dubininp@apsu.edu 2021

massmanj@apsu.edu 2021

moorej@apsu.edu 2021

ramseyc@apsu.edu 2021

woodjh@apsu.edu 2021

mottt@apsu.edu 2021

robsons@apsu.edu 2021

wilsonct@apsu.edu 2020

baldwinj@apsu.edu 2020

eastt@apsu.edu 2020

braxtonm@apsu.edu 2020

carpenterkr@apsu.edu 2020

linaresj@apsu.edu 2020

leonarda@apsu.edu 2020
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johnsones@apsu.edu 2020
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